programme for 
Biswakarma Puja for 
the year 2025. 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.). No.:01/ EE-SWM INKDA of 2025 - 26. 

Maintenance of 
Bisarjan Ghat 
including cleaning of 
Waterbody in Action 
Aren -ID, New Town, 
Kolkata. 

Token 
E.M.D 

(In Rs.) 

Rs. 1800.00 
(Rupees One Thousand 
and Eight Hundred) 
only 
(Balance of 2% of the 
lowest bid amount shall 
be deposited by the 
successfully bidder as 
balance part of Earnest 
Money) 
Rs. 1600.00 

(Rupees One thousand 
& Six hundred) only 
(Balance of 2% of the 
lowest bid amount shall 
be deposited by the 
successfully bidder as 
balance part of Earnest 
Money) 
Rs. 700.00 

(Rupees 
Hundred) only 

(Balance of 2% of the 
lowest bid amount shall 
be deposited by the 
successfuly bidder as